Copyright © 2014 Rapid Mobile (Pty) Ltd
RM6-A
HF Modem
2G ALE
D
A
T
A

Variant 1, AC Supply: 90-264 VAC, 40–440 Hz, 2A; 100-370 VDC
Variant 2, AC + DC:    90-264 VAC, 40–440 Hz, 2A; 100-370 VDC   &  6–36 VDC MIL-STD 1275B protection
ORDERING INFORMATION STOCK NUMBER DESCRIPTION
RM6-A (M1) AC SUPPLY RME-8R-P16A14.1 SDM: RM6-A AC M1 (110B,F ISB)        V4.1
RM6-A (M2) AC SUPPLY RME-8R-P16A24.1 SDM: RM6-A AC M2 (S4285, S4539)      V4.1
RM6-A (M1) AC & DC SUPPLY RME-8D-P16A14.1 SDM: RM6-A AC/DC M1 (110B, F ISB)    V4.1
RM6-A (M2) AC & DC SUPPLY RME-8D-P16A24.1 SDM: RM6-A AC/DC M2 (S4285, S4539)   V4.1
2G ALE (MIL-STD-188-141B) SOFTWARE OPTION RM6-SW-O-2G-1.8 SW MDL-2G ALE / MS 141B, App. A, B   V1.8
ACCESSORIES STOCK NUMBER DESCRIPTION
TELESCOPIC MOUNTING TRAY RMX-AC-TR6R-001 Tray: 19" Telescopic, RM8/RM6-A/RM6  V01
CONNECTOR KIT RM8-SP-1001-SPC Spare Pac: RM8/RM6-A Connector Kit   V01